Summer Practice Schedule (beginning week of June 3rd)

	
	Mustang Prep
	Futures
	Emerging
	AG Performance
	Senior 1
	Senior 2

	Monday
	5:30-6:30pm
	OFF
	5:15-6:45pm
	7-9am
	7-8:45am
	6:45-9:30am

3:30-5pm

	Tuesday
	OFF
	5:30-6:45pm
	5:15-6:45pm

Dryland 6:50-7:20
	7-9am
	7-8:45am
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Dryland 4-5pm
	6:45-9:30am

3:30-5pm

	Wednesday
	5:30-6:30pm
	OFF
	OFF
	5-6:45pm

Dryland 6:50-7:30
	7-8:45am
	6:45-9:30am

3:30-5pm

	Thursday
	OFF
	5:30-6:45pm
	5:15-6:45pm
	7-9am
	7-8:45am

Dryland 4-5pm
	6:45-9:30am

3:30-5pm

	Friday
	5:30-6:30pm
	5:30-6:45pm
	6:45-8:15pm
	7-9am
	7-8:45am
	6:45-9:30am

	Saturday
	OFF
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	TBD



